DE JONG

Trucks & Trailers

Van Hool / BOX/SAF + Drum / Hard-Wood Floor

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Farbe

Zustand
Allgemeinzustand

ID

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Seriennummer

Van Hool
Kofferauflieger
1997
06-03-1997
Weil3
Gebraucht

DE JONG

Gut

9966

8.440kg
29.560kg
38.000kg

28869

Gaanweg 10 - 4214 KA Vuren - NL  info@dejongtrucks.nl

+31 (0) 183 67 28 00

www.dejongtrucks.nl




Van Hool / BOX/ SAF + Drum / Hard-Wood Floor

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 3

Zubehor

e Antiblockiersystem
e Hartholz botton



	Van Hool / BOX / SAF + Drum / Hard-Wood Floor
	Van Hool / BOX / SAF + Drum / Hard-Wood Floor

