

Van Hool / BOX / SAF + Drum / Hard-Wood Floor

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	Van Hool
Unterkategorie	Kofferauflieger
Baujahr	1997
Datum der Erstzulassung	06-03-1997
Farbe	Weiß
Zustand	Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand	Gut
ID	9966









Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	8.440kg
Tragfähigkeit	29.560kg
GVW	38.000kg
Seriennummer	28869

Van Hool / BOX / SAF + Drum / Hard-Wood Floor

3

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen

Zubehör

- Antiblockiersystem
- Hartholz botton
- •